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OPEN PAULISTA DE MASTERS NATAÇÃO 50m - 21/05/2023

Quadro de Medalhas

Geral: Homens + Mulheres

BronzePrataOuroTotalEquipe 4th 5th

Bardi &okuda 54 41 28143 12 8

Tnt Masters 58 30 29140 13 10

Nataçaão Santo Andreé  Master 27 35 32136 27 15

Esporte Clube Pinheiros 40 26 1490 4 6

Pec Sao Caetano 0 5 320 6 6

Ojf Treinamento Brazil 2 3 216 4 5

Clube Paineiras do Morumby 7 3 314 1 0

Arruda Swimming Team 8 3 011 0 0

Saão Paulo Futebol Clube 3 0 09 5 1

Academia Competition 4 2 06 0 0

Insanos Swim Team 1 4 16 0 0

Academia Molhaçaão 3 0 04 1 0

Serc Saão Caetano 2 1 03 0 0

Limeira Master 2 1 03 0 0

Aklar Team 1 0 13 1 0

Amigos da Nataçaão 0 3 03 0 0

Academia Gaivota 0 1 23 0 0

Sea Horses 0 1 03 1 1

Tenis Clube de Campinas 2 0 02 0 0

Primeiro de Maio Futebol Clube 1 0 12 0 0

Ass Nataçaão Valinhos 0 0 02 2 0

Circulo Militar de Sao Paulo 1 0 01 0 0

Marista Arqui 0 1 01 0 0

Sumare Sports 0 1 01 0 0

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 0 1 01 0 0

Apmn 0 0 01 1 0

Assoc Bras a Hebraica 0 0 01 1 0
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OPEN PAULISTA DE MASTERS NATAÇÃO 50m - 21/05/2023

Quadro de Medalhas

Homens

BronzePrataOuroTotalEquipe 4th 5th

Bardi &okuda 38 28 19100 10 5

Tnt Masters 29 18 2492 11 10

Nataçaão Santo Andreé  Master 9 10 1357 15 10

Esporte Clube Pinheiros 21 17 548 2 3

Pec Sao Caetano 0 5 218 5 6

Ojf Treinamento Brazil 2 3 215 3 5

Clube Paineiras do Morumby 5 1 28 0 0

Academia Competition 3 1 04 0 0

Academia Molhaçaão 3 0 04 1 0

Serc Saão Caetano 2 1 03 0 0

Limeira Master 2 1 03 0 0

Arruda Swimming Team 2 1 03 0 0

Amigos da Nataçaão 0 3 03 0 0

Sea Horses 0 1 03 1 1

Saão Paulo Futebol Clube 0 0 03 2 1

Tenis Clube de Campinas 2 0 02 0 0

Primeiro de Maio Futebol Clube 1 0 12 0 0

Academia Gaivota 0 1 12 0 0

Ass Nataçaão Valinhos 0 0 02 2 0

Circulo Militar de Sao Paulo 1 0 01 0 0

Marista Arqui 0 1 01 0 0

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 0 1 01 0 0

Sumare Sports 0 1 01 0 0

Insanos Swim Team 0 0 11 0 0

Apmn 0 0 01 1 0

Assoc Bras a Hebraica 0 0 01 1 0
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OPEN PAULISTA DE MASTERS NATAÇÃO 50m - 21/05/2023

Quadro de Medalhas

Mulheres

BronzePrataOuroTotalEquipe 4th 5th

Nataçaão Santo Andreé  Master 18 25 1979 12 5

Tnt Masters 29 12 548 2 0

Bardi &okuda 16 13 943 2 3

Esporte Clube Pinheiros 19 9 942 2 3

Arruda Swimming Team 6 2 08 0 0

Saão Paulo Futebol Clube 3 0 06 3 0

Clube Paineiras do Morumby 2 2 16 1 0

Insanos Swim Team 1 4 05 0 0

Aklar Team 1 0 13 1 0

Academia Competition 1 1 02 0 0

Pec Sao Caetano 0 0 12 1 0

Academia Gaivota 0 0 11 0 0

Ojf Treinamento Brazil 0 0 01 1 0


